MI0x, 25450 - ks W st BEI0 < ks =
M1 ZX35 - | Ths ’ N P10 - ks ag PLIxI0A0/M 1 2 - 2k
M EZRA0 - Aks P12 - 12k () gF"E = 30 ks (A '/ P12 2ks P30x8 - Bks ! %
MI2x70 - 2k [A] PIZ-22ksfC) ]

MY Z2x%0 - T 1]
M2 - 3 (C)
W22 - Vs [
Eompleing unverzding montdinag soda | Complete wniversal mounting kil

mochel 195942004 bl ndroenikafwdthout bumpar mochel 2004 krdtiyfshor miodel 2004 krdtkyfshon (Club cab)
{5cab, D-cab) & izt oy ndramikemteith plosiic burmmae
ey Ronazri wzdhghenoat A vorkdha od vozoviky
chrormsr bumper eea s30mmy

widiclancs! ndmu vogdio trarne of the vahicie from The ground

i vazonioy coa $A0memy/ oround §30mm

Irarmse of the vekicia
T e grownd ool
B0

1 1 2

meaded 2010- oinglong [5-cab. D-cob)

1 ooy ndtnikarrywilh pahic Burngsr
yidigharncs! rdmu voiidla ad vatoviey cea &30rmm)
froma of the vahicle from the grownd ancund 430mm

moded 2004 krdliogshort (5-colb, D-cab)

| plasievym ndrarndiomwith plaatic bumper
vichaks ol rdrmu Yol od volowiny

Coo g iy

I BATSUBISHI 200 (Chul Cat Single Cob, Double Cab) A
AlC 325810 10 1, 2550 - na ndergarnil: for bumper Kod: MIZOTANC]) < 22 4. 2011

NAVOD NA MONTAZ: Kod: M1207(A1,C) DOLEZITE UPOZORNENIA:
-V miestach stykevych ploch sa musi edstraait. pruzna.ochrana
m 1. Demontujte zadny néaraznfk. Konzolu'naraznika demontuijte, UZ nebude karosérie vozidla.
potrebna. - Vitané otvery treba osetfit' antikor6znou. hmoteu.
u 2. TaZné zariadenie montujte po castiach podia akiualneho obrazka. Drziaky. - Pouzite len dodany spojovaci'material v predpisanej triede kvality.
A, B a C namontujte k nosnikom vozidla. Namontujte ram D. Namontujte - Elektrické zariadenie sasnamontuje podia podmienokiprevadzky
néraznik na tazné zariadenie. Skrutky utiahnite momentom podia tabulky. cestnych vozidiel na pozemnych komunikaciach.
m 3. Zapojte vodice elektroinStalacie podia navodu. - Udaj S o maximalnom zvislom zataZeni na gulu je uvedeny na

m 4. Skontrolujte spravnost pripojenia elektroinStalacie. bnom stltk azneho zarladema

m 5. Prevedte spatni monta E | menit.

m 6. Dotiahnite skrutky spojo uleYdr a(‘] rol setky spoje podla
t

podra tabulky. tabulky utahovamch momen

rlpade akychkol’vek nej nostl je nutné obratit sa na vyrobcu
rmorsmer ) fq rko ' EX
Vil € nespravnym
m 1. Remove the rear bumper. Dismount the Tonsole bumper, it wili not be Used

pouZitim vyrobku.

any more. IMPORTANT ATTENTIONS:

m 2. Install the tow-bar in parts as shown in the picture. Brackets A, Band Cto - Remove insulating material on a car body in grips and joints of a
the beam of the vehicle mount. Mount the frame D. Replace the bumper. Torque  coupling device with a car body.

the screws as shown in the table. - Put the anticorrosive substance on the drilled holes.

m 3. Connect the electrical installation conductors as described in the - Use supplied mechanical strength jointing material.

instructions for use. - Wiring of a coupling device must be up to a standard and car maker
m 4. Make sure the electrical installation is properly connected. requirements.

m 5. Reassemble any removed parts. - Statement S about the maximum vertical ball downtake is printed on
m 6. Tighten the screws of the linkage ball (holder of the linkage ball) to the the tow bar label.

torque shown in the table. - On the tow bar is no modification possible

- Check all the joints, look in the table of the spining moments, before
finishing the montage!

- Contact the tow bar marker with any questions.

- The manufacturer is not responsible for the damages caused by
wrong using on the product.

Tabulka utahovacich momentov skrutkovych spojov pevnosti 8.8 / Table of specified torque and hardenss settings 8.8
M6 - 9,5Nm, M8 - 23Nm, M10 - 46Nm, M10x1,25 - 49Nm, M12 - 79Nm, M12x1,25 - 87Nm, M12x1,5 - 83Nm, M14 - 125Nm, M16 - 195Nm



http://magfarkop.ru/

